

Misc.Case 257 of 2020

Order dated 18/04/2023

Today is fixed for report from Protection Officer, Howrah.

No report is received from Protection Officer, Howrah

Both the parties have filed hazira.

Issue reminder to Protection Officer, Howrah for report.

Fix 12.06.2023 for report.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*