

Misc.Case 257 of 2020

Order dated 12/06/2023

Today is fixed for report from protection officer.

Hazira filed for the parties. Ld. Advocates for the both sides are present.

Report received from the protection officer.

Heard in part.

Fix 24.08.2023 for further hearing.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*